Detailed Expenditure by Account Reference November 2023

Orbit

R Adams

Handyman

Handyman

Cedarwood Tree Care
Andy Loos

Gary Nicklin

HMRC

Slack Communications
Henley Royal British Legion

Total November 2023

46.69 Monthly charge for garage in Whitley Road
19.50 Sand for flood defence bags
952.88 Town upkeep in August
750.00 Green spaces 2 cuts
2,000.00 Tree survey charges
50.40 Collection charges
75.00 Artwork for Visit Henley Website
1,468.73 PAYE & NIC October 2023
60.63 Member comms channel
30.00 Wreath for Remembrance Day

5,453.83

120
185
120
165
170
115
150
195
155
180



