Detailed Expenditure by Account Reference November 2023

Supplier	Cost ex-VAT	Description	Ref
Orbit	46.69	Monthly charge for garage in Whitley Road	120
R Adams	19.50	Sand for flood defence bags	185
Handyman	952.88	Town upkeep in August	120
Handyman	750.00	Green spaces 2 cuts	165
Cedarwood Tree Care	2,000.00	Tree survey charges	170
Andy Loos	50.40	Collection charges	115
Gary Nicklin	75.00	Artwork for Visit Henley Website	150
HMRC	1,468.73	PAYE & NIC October 2023	195
Slack Communications	60.63	Member comms channel	155
Henley Royal British Legion	30.00	Wreath for Remembrance Day	180

Total November 2023 5,453.83